Race Date
September 28, 2017

Place Score Bib No

2017 East Grand Forks Invitational
Overall Finish List

Boys Junior High 3200

Name

1 1 712
2 2 825
3 3 833
4 4 753
5 5 749
6 6 708
7 7 877
8 8 716
9 9 827

10 10 752

11 11 759

12 12 717

13 (<5) 730

14 (<5) 726

15 13 813

16 14 822

17 15 704

18 16 786

19 17 756

20 18 888

21 19 602

22 20 817

23 21 789

24 22 706

25 23 600

26 24 819

27 25 793

28 26 775

20 27 709

30 (>7) 810

31 28 783

32 (<5) 894

33 29 874

34 (>7) 823

35 30 889

36 (>7) 829

37 31 879

38 32 601

39 (<5) 729

40 33 762

41 (>7) 838

42 (>7) 705

43 (>7) 814

4 (>7) 836

45 34 79

46 35 604

47 36 603

48 (<5) 731

Results By Hero's Timing

Boysen Olson
Gram Lovgren
Markus Nelson
Seth Hoostie
Ethan Arntson
Logan Hemberger
Jack Goulet
Carter Sorenson
Nick Magnusson
Jeremiah Haavig
Jacob Loer

Wyatt Strandberg
Gabe Lavine
John Devries
Devin Cossentine
Bodee Hovda
Zachary Anderson
Charlie Kern
Landon Johnson
Griffin Marvin
Anson Haack
Ryan Erickson
Trevor Moe

Liam Hagen
Jackson Lebrasseur
Logan Hedlund
John Schumacher
Jacob DeGeldre
Liam Hoefler
Colby Buckwitz
Warren Jelinek
Jackson Kekke
Erick Comstock
Logan Kofstad
Nels Nestegard
Ronan Montana
Ayden Gustafson
Owen Haataja
Avery Lavine
Tanner Nowacki
Joey Shaw

Oliver Deusterman
Joe Delaney
Nolan Olsen
Ethan Suda
David Brown
Aaron Brown
Daniel Rankin

www. herostiming.com
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Grafton
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Warroad
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Grafton

Bagley
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Roseau

Grafton

Grafton

Bagley

Roseau

Grafton
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Warroad

Roseau
Warroad

Roseau
Warroad
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Roseau

Bagley
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12:15.3
12:21.9
12:22.6
12:28.0
12:40.8
12:45.2
12:47.5
12:58.0
13:05.3
13:12.9
13:17.2
13:19.9
13:33.4
13:36.6
13:42.2
13:44.7
13:46.5
13:52.1
13:55.0
13:55.2
13:58.0
14:04.9
14:06.2
14:07.4
14:18.0
14:24.7
14:26.2
14:35.6
14:45.4
14:55.3
14:55.4
14:58.9
14:59.8
15:03.5
15:14.1
15:20.2
15:24.3
15:37.0
15:48.6
15:56.4
16:12.1
16:48.4
16:51.4
16:55.5
17:43.2
17:58.6
18:01.1
18:14.9
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Pace

3:50/K
3:52/K
3:52/K
3:54/K
3:58/K
3:59/K
4:00/K
4:03/K
4:05/K
4:08/K
4:09/K
4:10/K
4:14/K
4:15/K
4:17/K
4:18/K
4:18/K
4:20/K
4:21/K
4:21/K
4:22/K
4:24/K
4:24/K
4:25/K
4:28/K
4:30/K
4:31/K
4:33/K
4:37/K
4:40/K
4:40/K
4:41/K
4:41/K
4:42/K
4:46/K
4:48/K
4:49/K
4:53/K
4:56/K
4:59/K
5:04/K
5:15/K
5:16/K
5:17/K
5:32/K
5:37/K
5:38/K
5:42/K




Race Date 2017 East Grand Forks Invitational
September 28, 2017 Overall Finish List

Boys

Boys Junior High 3200

Place Score Bib No Name Team Grade Time Pace
49 (>7) 832 Kaden Nelson Roseau 7 19:43.4 6:10/K
50 (<5) 896 Logan Nordine West Marshall 9 20:11.2 6:18/K
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Race Date
September 28, 2017

2017 East Grand Forks Invitational
Final Team Results

Boys

Boys Junior High 3200

Grade

Bib No Name

Team - Roseau
Team Score (places): 41

825
833
827
813
822
817
819
810
823
829
838
814
836
832

Gram Lovgren
Markus Nelson
Nick Magnusson
Devin Cossentine
Bodee Hovda
Ryan Erickson
Logan Hedlund
Colby Buckwitz
Logan Kofstad
Ronan Montana
Joey Shaw

Joe Delaney
Nolan Olsen
Kaden Nelson
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Team - Bagley
Team Score (places): 42

712
708
716
717
704
706
709
705

Boysen Olson
Logan Hemberger
Carter Sorenson
Wyatt Strandberg
Zachary Anderson
Liam Hagen

Liam Hoefler
Oliver Deusterman
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Team - East Grand Forks
Team Score (places): 47

753
749
752
759
756
762

Seth Hoostie
Ethan Arntson
Jeremiah Haavig
Jacob Loer
Landon Johnson
Tanner Nowacki
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Team - Warroad
Team Score (places): 115
1 877 Jack Goulet 7

2 888 Griffin Marvin
3 874 Erick Comstock 7

~

Results By Hero's Timing  www.herostiming.com

Overall Cumulative
Place Place
Finish Position
2 2
3 5
9 14
13 27
14 41
(20) (61)
(24) (85)
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
Finish Position
1 1
6 7
8 15
12 27
15 42
(22) (64)
@7) (91)
More Than 7
Finish Position
4 4
5 9
10 19
11 30
17 47
(33) (80)
Finish Position
7 7
18 25
29 54
1

Time
Back

Cumulative
Time Time
- 1

Average Time: 13:03.3

12:21.9 12:21.9 0:00.0
12:22.6 24:44.5 0:00.7
13:05.3 37:49.8 0:43.4
13:42.2 51:32.0 1:20.3
13:44.7  1:05:16.7 1:22.8
14:04.9 1:19:21.6 1:43.0
14:24.7  1:33:46.3 2:02.8
14:55.3  1:48:41.6 2:33.4
15:03.5 2:03:45.1 2:41.6
15:20.2  2:19:05.3 2:58.3
16:12.1  2:35:17.4 3:50.2
16:51.4  2:52:08.8 4:29.5
16:55.5 3:09:04.3 4:33.6
19:43.4  3:28:47.7 7:21.5

2
Average Time: 13:00.9

12:15.3 12:15.3 0:00.0
12:45.2 25:00.5 0:29.9
12:58.0 37:58.5 0:42.7
13:19.9 51:18.4 1:04.6
13:46.5 1:05:04.9 1:31.2
14:07.4  1:19:12.3 1:52.1
14:45.4  1:33:57.7 2:30.1
16:48.4  1:50:46.1 4:33.1

- 3
Average Time: 13:06.7

12:28.0 12:28.0 0:00.0
12:40.8 25:08.8 0:12.8
13:12.9 38:21.7 0:44.9
13:17.2 51:38.9 0:49.2
13:55.0 1:05:33.9 1:27.0
15:56.4  1:21:30.3 3:28.4

- 4
Average Time: 14:28.1

12:47.5 12:47.5 0:00.0
13:55.2 26:42.7 1:07.7
14:59.8 41:42.5 2:12.3
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2017 East Grand Forks Invitational
Final Team Results

Race Date
September 28, 2017

Boys

Boys Junior High 3200

Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back

Team - Warroad Finish Position - 4

Team Score (places): 115 Average Time: 14:28.1
4 889 Nels Nestegard 8 30 84 15:14.1 56:56.6 2:26.6
5 879 Ayden Gustafson 7 31 115 15:24.3  1:12:20.9 2:36.8
Team - Grafton Finish Position - 5

Team Score (places): 116 Average Time: 14:23.1
1 786 Charlie Kern 10 16 16 13:52.1 13:52.1 0:00.0
2 789 Trevor Moe 7 21 37 14:06.2 27:58.3 0:14.1
3 793 John Schumacher 7 25 62 14:26.2 42:24.5 0:34.1
4 775 Jacob DeGeldre 7 26 88 14:35.6 57:00.1 0:43.5
5 783 Warren Jelinek 7 28 116 14:55.4  1:11:55.5 1:03.3
6 796 Ethan Suda 8 (34) (150) 17:43.2  1:29:38.7 3:51.1
Team - Lake of the Woods/Rainy River* Finish Position- 6

Team Score (places): 145 Average Time: 15:58.5
1 602 Anson Haack 8 19 19 13:58.0 13:58.0 0:00.0
2 600 Jackson Lebrasseur 8 23 42 14:18.0 28:16.0 0:20.0
3 601 Owen Haataja 8 32 74 15:37.0 43:53.0 1:39.0
4 604 David Brown 8 35 109 17:58.6  1:01:51.6 4:00.6
5 603 Aaron Brown 8 36 145 18:01.1  1:19:52.7 4:03.1
Team - Clearbrook-Gonvick Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 730 Gabe Lavine 9 Less Than 5 13:33.4 13:33.4 0:00.0
2 726 John Devries 8 Less Than 5 13:36.6 27:10.0 0:03.2
3 729 Avery Lavine 7 Less Than 5 15:48.6 42:58.6 2:15.2
4 731 Daniel Rankin 7 Less Than 5 18:14.9  1:01:13.5 4:41.5
Team - West Marshall Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 894 Jackson Kekke 7 Less Than 5 14:58.9 14:58.9 0:00.0
2 896 Logan Nordine 9 Less Than 5 20:11.2 35:10.1 5:12.3
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